Please chouse a code below. Please ask us for special specifications (contact arrangement,
shaft shape, confirmable standard etc.).
UX-33A 3A2B1DB-MR
［UX-33A type］
Basic type
Contact arrangement
5A1B
4A2B

can be incorporate a magnet, so that it’s possible to increase the breaking capacity of the contacts.
SPECIFICATIONS  (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
HOW TO ORDER
Tropical region type
(Special products)
A,B contact…Standard contact
DB contact…Delay contact
※1DB contact parts (terminal No. 25-26) has a magnet that’s a standard structure.
However, please specify when putting magnet into the 1A contact parts (terminal No. 11-12)
※Terminal No. 26 and 12, wiring on the  ＋ side is standard.
●In case of tropical treatment products, due to
produced an order, please ask us about the
delivery time and price separetely.
AUXILIARY SWITCH
Item
A141
Please chouse a code below. Please ask us for special specifications (contact arrangement,
shaft shape, confirmable standard etc.).
UX-33A 3A2B1DB-MR
［UX-33A type］
Basic type
Contact arrangement
5A1B
4A2B
3A3B
2A4B
1A5B
5A  1DB
4A1B1DB
3A2B1DB
2A3B1DB
1A4B1DB
B-AUS BM-AUS BMZ CMZ S-AUS UX-33A
600V
M-AUS
Rating
Performance
Standard operating
condition
Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Rated current-carrying capacity (Ith)
Screw size
Electrical life
Mechanical life
Contact resistance
Withstand voltage
Ambient temperature
Altitude
20A
Ｍ4×9
2,000 ｍ or less
500,000
（110V DC 1.5A
 L/R＝40ms）
1,000,000
2,500V for 1 min.
500,000
（110V DC 1.5A
L/R＝40ms）
500,000
50,000
（110V DC 5A
L/R＝40ms）
30,000
（110V DC 10A
L/R＝40ms）
50ｍΩ or less